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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Pfm 56.95 558
2. JOVANOV, Jakov 96 Pfm 57.03 556
3. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 59.47 490
4. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 59.49 490
5. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Sc Beta 1:00.18 473
6. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 1:00.51 465
7. ILIEV, BORISLAV 00 SPRINT 1:01.84 436
8. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:02.50 422
9. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 1:02.62 420

10. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 1:03.31 406
11. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 1:04.21 389
12. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:04.43 385
13. HAXHIMUSA, Atdhe 00 KASTRIOTI 1:04.75 380
14. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:05.48 367
15. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 1:05.60 365
16. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 1:06.49 351
17. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 1:07.09 341

VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:07.09 341
19. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:07.68 332
20. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:08.88 315
21. HALILI, Yill 04 KASTRIOTI 1:11.09 287
22. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:11.97 276
23. DIMITROV, VLADIMIR 06 SPRINT 1:12.97 265
24. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:13.63 258
25. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:14.07 254
26. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 1:14.13 253
27. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 1:14.75 247
28. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:15.82 236
29. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:16.70 228
30. CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 VARDAR 1:17.59 220
31. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:17.66 220
32. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:17.98 217
33. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 1:19.70 203
34. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:20.12 200
35. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Sc Beta 1:20.58 197
36. PARGOV, Luka 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:21.27 192
37. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:22.29 185
38. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:22.91 181
39. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 1:22.98 180
40. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 1:24.52 170
41. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:25.20 166
42. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 1:25.41 165
43. MARKUDOVSKI, Mihail 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:26.91 157
44. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 1:27.19 155
45. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:27.34 154
46. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:28.19 150
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:28.44 149
48. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 1:34.18 123
49. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:34.19 123
50. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:34.51 122
51. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 1:35.89 117
52. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:41.14 99
53. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:41.31 99
54. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 VARDAR 1:48.61 80
55. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 1:53.73 70
56. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 OKTOPOD 1:54.08 69
57. NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST 2:02.98 55

DSQ TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 1:02.33

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 59.47 490
2. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 59.49 490
3. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Sc Beta 1:00.18 473
4. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 1:00.51 465
5. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 1:02.62 420
6. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 1:04.21 389

DSQ TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 1:02.33

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:02.50 422
2. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 1:03.31 406
3. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:04.43 385
4. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 1:05.60 365
5. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 1:06.49 351
6. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:08.88 315
7. HALILI, Yill 04 KASTRIOTI 1:11.09 287
8. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 1:14.75 247
9. MARKUDOVSKI, Mihail 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:26.91 157

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:05.48 367
2. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 1:07.09 341

VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:07.09 341
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:07.68 332
5. DIMITROV, VLADIMIR 06 SPRINT 1:12.97 265
6. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:15.82 236
7. CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 VARDAR 1:17.59 220
8. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:17.66 220
9. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 1:19.70 203

10. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:22.91 181
11. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:25.20 166
12. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:28.44 149
13. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 1:35.89 117
14. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:41.31 99
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:11.97 276
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:13.63 258
3. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:14.07 254
4. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 1:14.13 253
5. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:16.70 228
6. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:17.98 217
7. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:20.12 200
8. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Sc Beta 1:20.58 197
9. PARGOV, Luka 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:21.27 192

10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:22.29 185
11. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 1:22.98 180
12. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 1:24.52 170
13. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 1:25.41 165
14. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:27.34 154
15. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:28.19 150
16. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:34.19 123
17. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:41.14 99
18. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 VARDAR 1:48.61 80
19. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 1:53.73 70


